3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

yz

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox137a219a0a87dc45df397at4ee7h9a338758c924

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

@ 3 ETH

$97,856 Random Winner
$97,856 Random Winner
Reward at Seth.win
Reward at USDTwins.com
Reward at usdtbonus.org
$97,856 Random Winner
$97,856 Random Winner
$97,856 Random Winner
Reward at usdtbonus.org

Reward at shibabonus.ac
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x137a219a0a87dc45df397af4ee7b9a338758c924

Date & time

2024-04-21
00:35:30

Date & time

2024-04-24
08:25:35

2024-04-24
01:15:55

2024-04-23
21:35:55

2024-04-23
18:13:20

2024-04-23
15:18:10

2024-04-23
12:42:45

2024-04-23
08:48:25

Transaction Id

0xel47198d7be3427927ab

8ced658e08c71702000f0e

71f384t6696c9860da869c?

Transaction Id

Oxce22e06884f3faa4a9f9

329d70e918983d6b40350a

5f43fbalf406ecefc7bcecal

OxdesS61abd632731ba21b8

oec42da%9fc769358e4830f

04f25e90e14ec9026a7359

Ox8ca5338f60927bd88e74

588h990c2937072a7d8044

21b7571565417915db3be4

Oxff813bf0e27c73677a68

7584e8b1062854458h344F

6b3b885706F95a58b1db70

Ox450e70dc42e72755ba0le

4cb67a384e3dabes40944b06

dc71e7b07b5d2ac3eb6f99b

0x24d90d6116e38dffOa2f

9317a0ac53211518332%ed

85ed93dd4b7b524a1795ab

0x158c9bBb5eBfc38bh197

0a32362671be4511837c%e

c4ef911fadll9a274elbf2

Amount

+1 3 ETH

Amount

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe147198d7be3427927ab8ced658e08c71702000f0e7f384f6696c9860da869c9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe147198d7be3427927ab8ced658e08c71702000f0e7f384f6696c9860da869c9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe147198d7be3427927ab8ced658e08c71702000f0e7f384f6696c9860da869c9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce22e06884f3faa4a9f9329d70e918983d6b40350a5f43fba1f406ecefc7bca1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce22e06884f3faa4a9f9329d70e918983d6b40350a5f43fba1f406ecefc7bca1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce22e06884f3faa4a9f9329d70e918983d6b40350a5f43fba1f406ecefc7bca1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde561abd632731ba21b85ec42da9fc769358e4830f54f25e90e14ec9026a7359
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde561abd632731ba21b85ec42da9fc769358e4830f54f25e90e14ec9026a7359
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde561abd632731ba21b85ec42da9fc769358e4830f54f25e90e14ec9026a7359
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca5338f60927bd88e74588b990c2937072a7d804421b7571565417915db3be4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca5338f60927bd88e74588b990c2937072a7d804421b7571565417915db3be4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca5338f60927bd88e74588b990c2937072a7d804421b7571565417915db3be4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff813bf0e27c73677a687584e8b1062854458b344f6b3b885706f95a58b1db70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff813bf0e27c73677a687584e8b1062854458b344f6b3b885706f95a58b1db70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff813bf0e27c73677a687584e8b1062854458b344f6b3b885706f95a58b1db70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x450e70dc42e72755ba0e4c67a384e3da4e40944b06dc71e7b07b5d2ac3e6f99b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x450e70dc42e72755ba0e4c67a384e3da4e40944b06dc71e7b07b5d2ac3e6f99b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x450e70dc42e72755ba0e4c67a384e3da4e40944b06dc71e7b07b5d2ac3e6f99b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24d90d6116e38dff0a2f9317a0ac532f15183329ed85ed93dd4b7b524a1795ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24d90d6116e38dff0a2f9317a0ac532f15183329ed85ed93dd4b7b524a1795ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24d90d6116e38dff0a2f9317a0ac532f15183329ed85ed93dd4b7b524a1795ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158c9b0b5e0fc38bb1975a32362671be451f837c9ec4ef911fad119a274e1bf2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158c9b0b5e0fc38bb1975a32362671be451f837c9ec4ef911fad119a274e1bf2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158c9b0b5e0fc38bb1975a32362671be451f837c9ec4ef911fad119a274e1bf2

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-04-23
06:52:50

2024-04-23
04:18:50

2024-04-23
02:53:30

2024-04-23
02:53:30

2024-04-23
02:53:30

2024-04-23
02:53:30

2024-04-21
00:23:45

Transaction Id

Ox9b80c461f60fd2bea8al

a431bf7bc3d6c07d1616a8

1ffe764f5abd92ce8344e7

0x4c22345d480a86f184cf

de27cd86d78b70a284d5eéb

b6dS5fcc2a5917%9a68c67béb

0Ox7d6aa80d8d79d0bbe80c

864e19d6064d8ff9e127d6

ebbdfca795624731365e01

0x137ae9bb88d1781b70c3

84aaleS5h9ca72e66d170db

bf63747f4ea%ebB6e8632e

Oxf3722040ae74d8e2782a

0eel249ab6bf6f2e4719139

d4fb97e158582760b2a%6f

Oxaacdff701lad2c4fba4de

12b2ab80edbhcdb51a914a8

2a92607441f13aabd02e01

Oxcch559e93fd83eecd3e?

131e817acdcf116480db97

c48c8ff5dbddff8elaléss

Amount

+ 1 $97,856 Random
Winner

1 $97,856 Random
Winner

+

+

1 Reward at
usdtbonus.org

1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

+

+

1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

+

1 Reward at
S5eth.win

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

+
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b80c461f60fd2bea8a3a431bf7bc3d6c07d1616a81ffe764f5abd92ce8344e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b80c461f60fd2bea8a3a431bf7bc3d6c07d1616a81ffe764f5abd92ce8344e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b80c461f60fd2bea8a3a431bf7bc3d6c07d1616a81ffe764f5abd92ce8344e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c22345d480a86f184cfde27cd86d78b70a284d5e6b6d5fcc2a59179a68c67b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c22345d480a86f184cfde27cd86d78b70a284d5e6b6d5fcc2a59179a68c67b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c22345d480a86f184cfde27cd86d78b70a284d5e6b6d5fcc2a59179a68c67b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6aa80d8d79d0bbe80c864e19d6064d8ff9e127d6ebbdfca795624731365e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6aa80d8d79d0bbe80c864e19d6064d8ff9e127d6ebbdfca795624731365e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6aa80d8d79d0bbe80c864e19d6064d8ff9e127d6ebbdfca795624731365e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x137ae9bb88d1781b70c384aa0e5b9ca72e66d170dbbf63747f4ea9eb06e8632e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x137ae9bb88d1781b70c384aa0e5b9ca72e66d170dbbf63747f4ea9eb06e8632e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x137ae9bb88d1781b70c384aa0e5b9ca72e66d170dbbf63747f4ea9eb06e8632e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3722040ae74d8e2782a0ee1249a6bf6f2e47f9139d4fb97e158582760b2a96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3722040ae74d8e2782a0ee1249a6bf6f2e47f9139d4fb97e158582760b2a96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3722040ae74d8e2782a0ee1249a6bf6f2e47f9139d4fb97e158582760b2a96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaacdff701ad2c4fba4de12b2ab80edbcdb51a914a82a92607441f13aabd02e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaacdff701ad2c4fba4de12b2ab80edbcdb51a914a82a92607441f13aabd02e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaacdff701ad2c4fba4de12b2ab80edbcdb51a914a82a92607441f13aabd02e01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb559e93fd83eecd3e2131e817acdcf116480db97c48c8ff5dbddff8e1a1653
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb559e93fd83eecd3e2131e817acdcf116480db97c48c8ff5dbddff8e1a1653
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb559e93fd83eecd3e2131e817acdcf116480db97c48c8ff5dbddff8e1a1653

